27
Description
This system is designed to cover a wide range of applications such as microbial and cell
culture. Based on the cell types, customers are able to choose between different
impellers and motor speeds. The blanket heating method provides a precise and
sophisticated temperature control. Similar to other systems, a controlled
fermentation process can be easily done using the manual or automatic mode from
touch screen interface. Compared to pricy SIP systems, we offer large vessel

For shear-force sensitive cell culture line: 5 - 300 rpm (optional)
29www.majorsci.com
Ordering Information
Pump number
4 built-in pumps; One external pump (optional, RS-485 interface with relay
output
Motor type Precise stepping motor; minimum speed is 1 rpm
Speed range 0 – 65 rpm
Resolution 1 rpm
Peristaltic pump
Control mode
a. Programmable 15 steps feeding control;
b. Pump can be assigned for Acid, Base, Antifoam and Substrate
Exhaust Device type 316L stainless steel condenser
Power supply 100-120V 50/60Hz or 210-230V 50/60Hz with electrical safety cutoff switch
Water 2 Bar maximum (29 psi)
Air 1 Bar maximum, must be dry, oil-free and filtered (14.5 psi)
Utility requirement
Autoclave For sterilization
Cat. No. Description
FS-02-B03P-110/ 220V Complete Dry Heating Fermentation System for 3L Single Wall Dish Bottom Vessel, 110V/ 220V
FS-02-B05P-110/ 220V Complete Dry Heating Fermentation System for 5L Single Wall Dish Bottom Vessel, 110V/ 220V
FS-02-B07P-110/ 220V Complete Dry Heating Fermentation System for 7L Single Wall Dish Bottom Vessel, 110V/ 220V
FS-02-B10P-110/ 220V Complete Dry Heating Fermentation System for 10L Single Wall Dish Bottom Vessel, 110V/ 220V
FS-02-B15P-110/ 220V Complete Dry Heating Fermentation System for 15L Single Wall Dish Bottom Vessel, 110V/ 220V
FS-02-B20P-110/ 220V Complete Dry Heating Fermentation System for 20L Single Wall Dish Bottom Vessel, 110V/ 220V
Controller (includes Dry Heating System Controller, Built-in rotameter and 4x built-in pump head)
FS-02-110/ 220V Winpact Dry Heating System Controller, 110V/ 220V
Vessels (includes Single wall dish bottom vessel with heating blanket, 3 pcs of adjustable Ruston-type impeller, Baffle assembly and Air sparger)
FS-V-B03 3L Single Wall Dish Bottom Vessel
FS-V-B05 5L Single Wall Dish Bottom Vessel
FS-V-B07 7L Single Wall Dish Bottom Vessel